Резултати испита из Методике упознавања околине
одржаног 6. новембра 2025. године


	Бр.
	Име и презиме
	Индекс
	Број бодова
на тесту 
	Предиспитне
	Укупно
	Оцена

	1.
	Бојана Милошевић
	2022/0223
	37
	14
	51
	[bookmark: _GoBack]6 (шест)

	2.
	Христина Здравковић
	2022/0225
	44
	17
	61
	7 (седам)

	3.
	Наталија Педовић
	2022/0229
	50
	11
	61
	7 (седам)

	4.
	Катарина Гајић
	2022/0236
	27,5
	10
	37,5
	5 (пет)



